This Sublease is made upon the following express covenants and agreements, each of
which is made an express condition hereof: 

RENT 1. This Sublease is for a five- year term, commencing on September 15, 
AND 2010 and ending on September 14, 2015. 
TERMS

a. The monthly rent for the first year shall be six hundred twelve
dollars ($ 612. 00). 

b. The monthly rent for the second year shall be six hundred fort -two
dollars ($ 642. 00). 

C. The monthly rent for the third year shall be six hundred seventy- four
dollars ($ 674. 00). 

d. The mont=oily rent for the fourth year shall be seven hundred seven
dollars ($ 707. 00). 

RENT e. The monthly rent for the fifth year shall be seven hundred forty - 
AND two dollars ($ 742. 00). 

TERMS

CONT.) f. Rent is due in full in advance on the fifteenth ( 15) day of each month
by check payable to the City of Evanston, and hand -delivered or
mailed to: City of Evanston, Office of Facilities Management, 2100
Ridge Avenue, Evanston, Illinois 60201.